
６年男子シングルス

14
12 13

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

前田 康太

徳永 蒼馬

亀山 優斗

坂井 珀飛

末富 大翔

川辺 成勇

西 田 蓮

松村 幸典

藤本 崇太

岩 田 斡

秋吉 蒼佑

原田 優真

劉 宗 哲

三位決定戦

15

５年男子シングルス

7
5 6

1

2

3

4

西田 稟応

佐田 優正

中 颯 士

山田 櫻真

山﨑 陽人

古賀 陽向

三位決定戦

8



４年以下男子シングルス

10
8 9

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

秦 想

藤 山 流

亀山 遥人

坂上 陸人

髙 畠 陸

髙 畠 直

大竹 航誠

河野 史典

平居 新大

片 山 律

三位決定戦
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６年女子シングルス

13
11 12

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

林 咲 希

浦津 芽生

緒方 友菜

江 口 爽

前田 萌衣

松田 叶羽

永久井 佳

二宮 愛礼

藤田 真歩

田中 もも

山内 彩楽

廣田 美紗

田中 優衣

三位決定戦

14



５年女子シングルス

15
13 14

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

鈴木 歩花

（ 必 成 ）

田副 桜子

宮 崎 葵

稲田 千尋

田中 玲梛

井上 華凛

片岡 結衣

鎌田 瑞來（健軍東）

脇田 栞夏

野口 一花（健軍東）

池野 心葉

日野 結菜

中村 心晴

三位決定戦

16

４年以下女子シングルス

9
7 8

3

4

5

6

1

2

古閑 美織

田村 世蘭（ＫＢＣ）

新村 灯理

岡村 明奈

坂 本 雅（ 必 成 ）

林 えれな

北里 美桜

山崎 瑠莉

緒方 望乃

先成 咲恋

三位決定戦

10



６年男子ダブルス

8
6 7

2

3

4

5

1

山 﨑 淳 人

赤 坂 侑 輝

上 村 太 希

宮 崎 央 涼

有 住 悠 汰

徳 田 晴 己

堤 悠 愛

石 原 佑 真

春田 龍之介

池 田 湧 生

宮 川 宙

松 原 湊

狩 野 涼 翔

甲 斐 蒼

三 次 惇 斗

德 永 颯

武 石 怜

橋 本 拓 歩

三位決定戦

9

５年男子ダブルス

7
5 6

1

2

3

4

村 本 麗 空

曽 山 陽 大

萩 平 賢 星

谷 川 陸 斗
（ 汐 風 光 ）

古 川 遥 馬

酒 見 聡 亮

山下 太一朗

満 田 悠 斗

高 木 爽 多

山住 貫太郎

坂 井 瞭 太

中 山 心 平

上 村 春 仁

丸 山 想 太

宮 崎 桜 丞

日 髙 陽 貴

三位決定戦

8

４年以下男子ダブルス

6
4 5

1

2

3

松 原 聖

山 中 景 心

立 杉 篤 希

山下 悠之介

大 塚 丈 二

島 田 旬

平 岡 一 期

新 原 冬 和

時 松 志 優

緒 方 碧

境目 凛之助

橋 本 逸 平

佐 喜 本 輝

早 田 大 凛

三位決定戦

7



６年女子ダブルス

11
9 10

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

西前 菜々美

村 崎 朱 里

竹 本 愛 緒

黒 澤 茉 子
（ 汐 風 光 ）

髙﨑 こはる

安 倍 舞 夏

清 水 椛 楓

赤 藤 朱 倖

佐々川 奈桜

上 村 咲 月

丸 山 き ら

清 田 苺 花

荒尾 いちか

増 田 彩 恵

釘 本 彩 華

秋 月 結 菜

吉井 華明彩

福 山 杏

橋 本 彩 希

萩平 稀々香
（ 汐 風 光 ）

大 川 紗 菜

金 橋 良 花

笹 井 ま こ

大 竹 舞 依

三位決定戦
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５年女子ダブルス

10
8 9

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

前 田 結 香

髙 畠 和 音

新 原 帆 夏

南 果 凛

福 嶌 清 花

宮 本 明 優

庄 村 琉 菜

宗 村 茜 里

髙 田 惺 那

梅 田 梨 月

春 山 柚 貴

平 野 唯 菜

森 若 菜

壽 凛 愛

松 本 那 絆

浦 津 実 央

山 下 夏 羽

満 田 悠 月

原 美 波

三 縄 心 望

延 壽 珠 実

福 田 紗 弥
（ 汐 風 光 ）

三位決定戦
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４年以下女子ダブルス

8
6 7

2

3

4

5

1

藤 田 真 矢

増山 美沙希

矢 野 愛 姫

高橋 芙祐香

梅 野 実

宇都宮 奈々

永 田 結 衣

安 田 和 奏

秋 吉 結 莉

堀 口 祈 莉

緒 方 緋 乃

上 野 莉 歩

山 下 涼 梛

島 田 す ず

上 村 美 織

竹 下 音 花

財 津 理 愛

徳 澄 一 華

三位決定戦
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勝 敗３年男子シングルス
順

位

大瀬 喬介

大 瀬

前畑 佑弥

前 畑

森本 祥平

森 本

土 肥 隼

土 肥

中村 友篤

中 村

1

1

3

3

6

6

9

9

10

10

4

4

7

7

8

8

5

5

2

2

勝 敗
３ 年 女 子 シ ン グ ル ス

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

曽山 夏葵

曽 山

西本 莉乃

西 本

西 田 鈴

西 田

下田 莉子

下 田

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2



勝 敗
３年女子シングルス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

笹井 かこ

笹 井

森口 音葉

森 口

田尻 絆愛

田 尻

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
３年女子シングルス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

白 石 平 岡

藤崎 愛生

藤 崎

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
３年女子シングルス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

坂本 桜子

坂 本 千 葉

渕 田 澪

渕 田

1

1

3

3

2

2



３年女子シングルス 決勝トーナメント

12
10 11

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

(Ａ－１)

(Ｂ－３)

(Ｄ－２)

(Ｂ－２)

(Ｃ－３)

(Ａ－３)

(Ｄ－１)

(Ｃ－１)

(Ｄ－３)

(Ａ－２)

(Ｃ－２)

(Ａ－４)

(Ｂ－１)

三位決定戦

13

勝 敗
２年混合シングルス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

上田 栞奈

上 田

片 山 柊

片 山

織田 浩揮

織 田

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
２年混合シングルス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

清 田 雅

清 田

脇田 汰夏

脇 田

米倉 七海

米 倉

1

1

3

3

2

2



勝 敗
２年混合シングルス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

岩永 妃世

岩 永

荒木 結月

荒 木

上村 小春

上 村

1

1

3

3

2

2

２年混合シングルス 決勝トーナメント

8
6 7

2

3

4

5

1

(Ａ－１)

(Ｂ－３)

(Ｃ－２)

(Ａ－３)

(Ｂ－２)

(Ｃ－１)

(Ａ－２)

(Ｃ－３)

(Ｂ－１)

三位決定戦

9

勝 敗
１ 年 混 合 シ ン グ ル ス

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

野田 希羽

野 田

千葉 彩菜

千 葉

隈元 美朝

隈 元

山下 りさ

山 下

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2



勝 敗
１年混合シングルス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

緒方 虹心

緒 方

前畑 花帆

前 畑

小 川 健

小 川

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
１年混合シングルス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

秦 歩

秦

中村 槙二

中 村 下 田

1

1

3

3

2

2

１年混合シングルス 決勝トーナメント

9
7 8

3

4

5

6

1

2

(Ａ－１)

(Ｃ－３)

(Ａ－３)

(Ｂ－２)

(Ｃ－１)

(Ａ－２)

(Ｃ－２)

(Ｂ－３)

(Ａ－４)

(Ｂ－１)

三位決定戦
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